
1 20 Martinez Brayelin Elizabeth 3 2 1 6 0.75
2 4 Fersola Norberto Marianne 2 4 8 14 0.50
2 17 Mambru Casilla Gina Altagracia 2 4 5 11 0.50
2 21 Martinez Jineiry 2 3 2 7 0.50
2 16 Peña Isabel Yonkaira Paola 2 4 3 9 0.50
6 1 Vargas Valdez Annerys Victoria 1 4 5 10 0.25
6 14 Rivera Brens Prisilla 1 1 - 2 0.25
6 13 Moreno Martinez Erasma 1 2 - 3 0.25
- 5 Castillo Brenda - - - -
- 6 Dominguez Martinez Camil Inmaculada - - - -
- 19 Binet Stephens Ana Yorkira - - - -
- 7 Marte Frica Niverka Dharlenis - 9 6 15

- - - -Others
Total Team 14 33 30 77 3.50


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 17 Mambru Casilla Gina Altagracia 13 3 9 25 52.00
2 16 Peña Isabel Yonkaira Paola 14 3 13 30 46.67
- 20 Martinez Brayelin Elizabeth 8 4 5 17
- 14 Rivera Brens Prisilla 4 1 7 12
- 4 Fersola Norberto Marianne 5 - 5 10
- 1 Vargas Valdez Annerys Victoria 6 - 1 7
- 21 Martinez Jineiry 5 - 2 7
- 7 Marte Frica Niverka Dharlenis - - 3 3
- 13 Moreno Martinez Erasma 1 - 1 2
- 19 Binet Stephens Ana Yorkira - 1 - 1
- 5 Castillo Brenda - - - -
- 6 Dominguez Martinez Camil Inmaculada - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 56 12 46 114 49.12


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

DOM • Dominican Republic

DOM
PER 1

3 25
18

25
19

22
25

25
17

97
79

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:26 0:28 0:24 1:43

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

37 79431.08.2015
Sendai
Sendai City Gymnasium

Match duration:  Start: 12:10  End: 14:02  Total: 1:52
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1 5 Castillo Brenda 26 6 1 33 6.50
2 16 Peña Isabel Yonkaira Paola 9 1 5 15 2.25
2 17 Mambru Casilla Gina Altagracia 9 1 - 10 2.25
4 14 Rivera Brens Prisilla 4 - 1 5 1.00
5 20 Martinez Brayelin Elizabeth 3 - 6 9 0.75
5 7 Marte Frica Niverka Dharlenis 3 2 2 7 0.75
7 4 Fersola Norberto Marianne 2 - 1 3 0.50
7 19 Binet Stephens Ana Yorkira 2 - - 2 0.50
9 21 Martinez Jineiry 1 - - 1 0.25
- 6 Dominguez Martinez Camil Inmaculada - - - -
- 13 Moreno Martinez Erasma - - 2 2
- 1 Vargas Valdez Annerys Victoria - 3 1 4

- 5 - 5Others
Total Team 59 18 19 96 14.75


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 24 - 24

1 4 Fersola Norberto Marianne 1 - 12 13 0.25
1 17 Mambru Casilla Gina Altagracia 1 - 17 18 0.25
1 16 Peña Isabel Yonkaira Paola 1 3 7 11 0.25
- 1 Vargas Valdez Annerys Victoria - - 5 5
- 5 Castillo Brenda - - - -
- 6 Dominguez Martinez Camil Inmaculada - - - -
- 7 Marte Frica Niverka Dharlenis - - 17 17
- 13 Moreno Martinez Erasma - - 1 1
- 19 Binet Stephens Ana Yorkira - - 6 6
- 20 Martinez Brayelin Elizabeth - - 7 7
- 21 Martinez Jineiry - 1 9 10
- 14 Rivera Brens Prisilla - 3 5 8

- - - -Others
Total Team 3 7 86 96 0.75


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

DOM • Dominican Republic

DOM
PER 1

3 25
18

25
19

22
25

25
17

97
79

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:26 0:28 0:24 1:43

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

37 79431.08.2015
Sendai
Sendai City Gymnasium

Match duration:  Start: 12:10  End: 14:02  Total: 1:52
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1 16 Peña Isabel Yonkaira Paola 17 1 13 31 51.61
- 5 Castillo Brenda 5 2 6 13
- 14 Rivera Brens Prisilla 3 1 7 11
- 20 Martinez Brayelin Elizabeth - - 8 8
- 7 Marte Frica Niverka Dharlenis - - 1 1
- 13 Moreno Martinez Erasma 1 - - 1
- 1 Vargas Valdez Annerys Victoria - - - -
- 4 Fersola Norberto Marianne - - - -
- 6 Dominguez Martinez Camil Inmaculada - - - -
- 17 Mambru Casilla Gina Altagracia - - - -
- 19 Binet Stephens Ana Yorkira - - - -
- 21 Martinez Jineiry - - - -

- 2 - 2Others
Total Team 26 6 35 67 29.85


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 7 Marte Frica Niverka Dharlenis 35 3 53 91 8.75
- 1 Vargas Valdez Annerys Victoria - - 2 2
- 4 Fersola Norberto Marianne - - - -
- 5 Castillo Brenda - - 10 10
- 6 Dominguez Martinez Camil Inmaculada - - - -
- 13 Moreno Martinez Erasma - - 1 1
- 14 Rivera Brens Prisilla - - 2 2
- 16 Peña Isabel Yonkaira Paola - - 5 5
- 17 Mambru Casilla Gina Altagracia - - 1 1
- 19 Binet Stephens Ana Yorkira - - - -
- 20 Martinez Brayelin Elizabeth - - 2 2
- 21 Martinez Jineiry - - 1 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 35 3 77 115 8.75


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

DOM • Dominican Republic

DOM
PER 1

3 25
18

25
19

22
25

25
17

97
79

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:26 0:28 0:24 1:43

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

37 79431.08.2015
Sendai
Sendai City Gymnasium

Match duration:  Start: 12:10  End: 14:02  Total: 1:52
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1 9 Regalado Katherine 1 2 6 9 0.25
1 13 Olemar Katherinne 1 3 4 8 0.25
1 2 Uribe Mirtha 1 7 2 10 0.25
- 1 De La Peña Diana - - - -
- 3 Rueda Carla - - - -
- 4 Guerrero Maricarmen - - - -
- 7 Egoavil Susan - - - -
- 10 La Rosa Zoila - - 1 1
- 11 Yllescas Clarivett - 4 4 8
- 15 Ortiz Karla - 1 1 2
- 6 Muñoz Alexandra - 2 1 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 3 19 19 41 0.75


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 13 Olemar Katherinne 14 4 15 33 42.42
2 9 Regalado Katherine 15 8 18 41 36.59
3 15 Ortiz Karla 12 5 23 40 30.00
- 2 Uribe Mirtha 5 1 9 15
- 11 Yllescas Clarivett 4 2 3 9
- 6 Muñoz Alexandra 1 - 1 2
- 1 De La Peña Diana - - - -
- 3 Rueda Carla - - - -
- 4 Guerrero Maricarmen - - - -
- 7 Egoavil Susan - - - -
- 10 La Rosa Zoila - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 51 20 69 140 36.43


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

PER • Peru

DOM
PER 1

3 25
18

25
19

22
25

25
17

97
79

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:26 0:28 0:24 1:43

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

37 79431.08.2015
Sendai
Sendai City Gymnasium

Match duration:  Start: 12:10  End: 14:02  Total: 1:52
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1 15 Ortiz Karla 13 2 6 21 3.25
1 7 Egoavil Susan 13 2 1 16 3.25
3 13 Olemar Katherinne 9 1 2 12 2.25
4 6 Muñoz Alexandra 6 - 4 10 1.50
5 9 Regalado Katherine 5 1 3 9 1.25
6 11 Yllescas Clarivett 3 2 - 5 0.75
7 3 Rueda Carla 2 - 1 3 0.50
7 10 La Rosa Zoila 2 - 1 3 0.50
9 2 Uribe Mirtha 1 - 3 4 0.25
- 1 De La Peña Diana - - - -
- 4 Guerrero Maricarmen - - - -

- 31 - 31Others
Total Team 54 39 21 114 13.50


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 21 - 21

1 15 Ortiz Karla 2 1 9 12 0.50
1 9 Regalado Katherine 2 3 7 12 0.50
- 1 De La Peña Diana - - - -
- 4 Guerrero Maricarmen - - - -
- 7 Egoavil Susan - - - -
- 10 La Rosa Zoila - - 3 3
- 2 Uribe Mirtha - 1 10 11
- 11 Yllescas Clarivett - 1 9 10
- 6 Muñoz Alexandra - 2 8 10
- 13 Olemar Katherinne - 3 12 15
- 3 Rueda Carla - 2 5 7

- - - -Others
Total Team 4 13 63 80 1.00


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

PER • Peru

DOM
PER 1

3 25
18

25
19

22
25

25
17

97
79

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:26 0:28 0:24 1:43

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

37 79431.08.2015
Sendai
Sendai City Gymnasium

Match duration:  Start: 12:10  End: 14:02  Total: 1:52
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1 7 Egoavil Susan 27 1 11 39 66.67
- 13 Olemar Katherinne 12 2 8 22
- 15 Ortiz Karla 8 1 7 16
- 3 Rueda Carla 5 - 2 7
- 11 Yllescas Clarivett - - 3 3
- 2 Uribe Mirtha 1 - - 1
- 1 De La Peña Diana - - - -
- 4 Guerrero Maricarmen - - - -
- 6 Muñoz Alexandra - - - -
- 9 Regalado Katherine - - - -
- 10 La Rosa Zoila - - - -

- 1 - 1Others
Total Team 53 5 31 89 53.93


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 6 Muñoz Alexandra 25 - 47 72 6.25
2 10 La Rosa Zoila 11 1 31 43 2.75
- 1 De La Peña Diana - - - -
- 2 Uribe Mirtha - - 2 2
- 3 Rueda Carla - - - -
- 4 Guerrero Maricarmen - - - -
- 7 Egoavil Susan - - 6 6
- 9 Regalado Katherine - - 2 2
- 11 Yllescas Clarivett - - 6 6
- 13 Olemar Katherinne - - 3 3
- 15 Ortiz Karla - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 36 1 97 134 9.00


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

PER • Peru

DOM
PER 1

3 25
18

25
19

22
25

25
17

97
79

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:26 0:28 0:24 1:43

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

37 79431.08.2015
Sendai
Sendai City Gymnasium

Match duration:  Start: 12:10  End: 14:02  Total: 1:52
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